eLUXLED www.everbr ight l ights .com
LED Tube Lights
LED T8 48inches
Everbright LED T8s bring close to 50%
power savings compared to traditional
fluorescent tubes. The high-shock &
vibration-resistant body with polycarbon-
ate lens eliminates the hazard of glass

LED T8 48inches
Dimensions
Order Code
Product Code LED
Qty
Lens Color Temp. Volts Watts Rated  Initial
Lumens
Rated  Life
(hours)
CRI Beam
Angle
E080418W 286 Clear 4000K 85~277VAC 18 1650 50,000 >65 120°
E080418WW 286 Clear 3000K 85~277VAC 18 1550 50,000 >65 120°
Chip
Epistar 3528
Epistar 3528
E080428W 286 Epistar 3528 Frosted 4000K 85~277VAC 18 1550 50,000 >65 120°
E080428WW 286 Epistar 3528 Frosted 3000K 85~277VAC 18 1450 50,000 >65 120°
Net weight: 400g
Dimensions: Φ30mm x 1213m
Beam angle: 120°
Base type: G13